


Booth # Numerical Booth # Alpha

100 103

101 Auction House 504 ABM Industries

102 312 Advanced Drainage Systems

103 410 AGCM

104 311 A-Lert Roof Systems

105 Wise Choice Alternatives 603 American National Leasing Company

106 Texas Correctional Industries 616 Asphalt Zipper

108 Tellus Equipment 101 Auction House

110 Resound Networks 601 Batterson Truck Equipment

111 Texas Association of Counties 404 BIS Digital, Inc.

112 Texas Facilities Commission 304 Bobcat of Dallas

113 Texas Association of Counties 200 Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects

114 Texas On-Site Wastewater Assc. 502 Burns Architecture, Inc.

115 K&L Supply, Inc 213 BuyBoard

116 Cooper Equipment 503 C.M. Company Auctions

117 Guardian Security Solutions 614 CGL Companies LLC

200 Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects 505 Cimline/Durapatcher

201 E3 Entegral Solutions 116 Cooper Equipment

202 Wilson Culverts, Inc. 617 County Progress

203 White Construction Company 609 Diamond Mowers

204 SAR Data Analytics, LLC 215 Doucet and Associates

205 HDR Architecture, Inc 607 DRC Emergency Services, LLC/SLS

210 Texas Association of Counties 201 E3 Entegral Solutions

211 The Railroad Yard 214 ECM International

212 Texas Association of Counties 615 Enviro Tech Services, Inc

213 BuyBoard 511 Freese and Nichols

214 ECM International 510 Gerloff Company, Inc.

215 Doucet and Associates 604 Gov-Pay

216 HOK Architects 515 GrantWorks, Inc. *

217 517 GrantWorks, Inc. *

300 R.B. Everett & Company 117 Guardian Security Solutions

301 Purple Wave Auction 600 Halff Associates, Inc.

302 Rock Asphalt 205 HDR Architecture, Inc



303 Southern Tire Mart 216 HOK Architects

304 Bobcat of Dallas 500 i3-NET Data

305 Indigent Healthcare Solutions 402 iDocket.com

310 Wheeler 305 Indigent Healthcare Solutions

311 A-Lert Roof Systems 115 K&L Supply, Inc

312 Advanced Drainage Systems 405 Kinloch Equipment & Supply

313 Purchasing Cooperative of America 504 Komatsu Architecture

314 Welch State Bank 605 Langford Community Management Services

315 United Ag & Turf 400 Level 5 Architecture

316 417 Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson, LLP*

317 516 Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson, LLP*

400 Level 5 Architecture 416 NextEra Energy Resources

401 Roadrunner Bridge 403 Parsons Roofing

402 iDocket.com 413 Perdue, Brandon, Fielder, Collins & Mott

403 Parsons Roofing 313 Purchasing Cooperative of America

404 BIS Digital, Inc. 301 Purple Wave Auction

405 Kinloch Equipment & Supply 300 R.B. Everett & Company

410 AGCM 412 Railroad Commission of Texas

411 Transline (Centerline, Trantex, Florida Transcor) 110 Resound Network

412 Railroad Commission of Texas 401 Roadrunner Bridge

413 Perdue, Brandon, Fielder, Collins & Mott 302 Rock Asphalt

414 VR Systems, Inc. 514 ROMCO Equipment

415 The Garland Company 204 SAR Data Analytics, LLC

416 NextEra Energy Resources 303 Southern Tire Mart

417 Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson, LLP* 512 Teague Nall and Perkins, Inc.

500 i3-NET Data 108 Tellus Equipment

501 Vulcan Materials 111 Texas Association of Counties

502 Burns Architecture, Inc. 113 Texas Association of Counties

503 C.M. Company Auctions 210 Texas Association of Counties

504 Komatsu Architecture 212 Texas Association of Counties

504 ABM Industries 602 Texas Commission on Environmental Quality

505 Cimline/Durapatcher 106 Texas Correctional Industries

510 Gerloff Company, Inc. 513 Texas County and District Retirement System

511 Freese and Nichols 112 Texas Facilities Commission



512 Teague Nall and Perkins, Inc. 114 Texas On-Site Wastewater Assc.

513 Texas County and District Retirement System 610 Texas Political Subdivisions

514 ROMCO Equipment 613 Texas Road and Sign Supply.com

515 Grantworks* 415 The Garland Company

516 Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson, LLP* 612 The PlayWell Group, Inc.

517 Grantworks* 211 The Railroad Yard

600 Halff Associates, Inc. 611 Tiger Corporation

601 Batterson Truck Equipment 411 Transline (Centerline, Trantex, Florida Transcor)

602 Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 315 United Ag & Turf

603 American National Leasing Company 414 VR Systems, Inc.

604 Gov-Pay 501 Vulcan Materials

605 Langford Community Management Services 314 Welch State Bank

607 DRC Emergency Services, LLC/SLS 310 Wheeler

609 Diamond Mowers 203 White Construction Company

610 Texas Political Subdivisions 202 Wilson Culverts, Inc.

611 Tiger Corporation 105 Wise Choice Alternatives

612 The PlayWell Group, Inc. 100

613 Texas Road and Sign Supply.com 102

614 CGL Companies LLC 104

615 Enviro Tech Services, Inc 217

616 Asphalt Zipper 316

617 County Progress 317




